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WFDD 88.5 Arts & 
Crafts Plaza Area
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AMIGO AREA
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Kids Face Painting

Smart Start of Forsyth 
County - Kids Area

SERVICIO AREA

2

3

4

1

5

6
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F2

F3

F4

F1

F5

F6

F7

Du Mexique

Modern Chevrolet
Food Court Area

F8

F9

Mi CasaF10

2

3

4

1

Blue Cross Blue Shield 
 of NC Healthy Living 

1 2 3

4 FC Library Book Mobile

Information Booth

Volunteer Sign In

Porta Johns

Beer & Margarita 
Cantina

Water Hydrant

ATM BB&T ATM

Tables & Chairs

Changing Tent

& Balloons

Beverages

8

WS/FC School Bus5

5

Italian Ice

Cuban Flavor

6

8

7

El Sarape 

Bistro B

Dewey’s 7

8

Food/Drink Ticket
Booth

KIDS 
CRAFTS

Iglesia Wesleyana

Palomitas, Pretzels, 
Frito la mesa

BB&T  & ATM

Food Lion 

City of Winston-Salem

City of Winston-Salem

FedEx

Winston-Salem 
Federal Credit Union

Army ROTC

Army ROTC Vehicle

Deuterman Law Group

Llibott Consultorios 
Medicos
Nuestra Farmacia

Truliant Federal
 Credit Union

Grupo Painalli

Tiger Kim’s Tae Kwon Do

YMCA of NWNC

Smart Start FC

Astronimical Society

9

10

Dr. Warren Dental

Enroll America
Family Services

Health First Chiropractor

Nuestra Farmacia

Blue Cross BlueShield
North Carolina

Blue Cross Blue Shield
North Carolina

NC Drug Card

Smile Starters

Twin City Youth Soccer

Sonia Torres

Wendy Pineda

Enriqueta Costello

The Point/Bus

El Buen Pastor

Enriqueta Costello

Angel Salcedo

Safe Kids NW
 Piedmont

Piedmont Wind
Symphony

La Noticia

Ritmos Peruanos

Dance Contest

First Aid

Winston-Salem 
State University

9

11

12

Wake Forest Baptist 
Medical Center
Susan G. Komen 
Cancer Services

SafeKids NW Piedmont

Red Cross Emergency
Rescue Vehicle 

Bookmarks
Aaron Berlin for 
District Court Judge 

1

Salvation Army
Forsyth County 
Democratic Party
Boy Scouts

Art Noveau

USCIS
EEOC

9

10

11

Street Closure

Llibott Consultorios 
Medicos

Mechanical Bull

Carolina Balloons

 

Bradley Personnel 

Atrium Windows & Doors 

Joel Bowden Law O�ce

Cricket Wireless 

Forsyth Tech

Novant Health

Ria Financial

Mia Magazine

Carolina Placement

American Airlines

Brittian Chiropractic

Allegacy Federal
Credit Union

La Ley 7

8

9

Roberto Tituania

Maria Cruz

Cesar Rojas
Double Tree by Hilton

F11 Kona Ice

Soccer

Car Seat Check 2-4p.m.

Zumbathon®

A Little Taste of Mexico

W-S Journal

Stevens
Center

Commerce 
Plaza

Old Chamber Bld.

PUBLIC
PARKING

National General
Insurance

RESERVED
PARKING

Vendor Sponsor
Entertainment

Bolich
Building

Calvary
Moravian

Milton
Rhodes

Winston
Square Park

315 

Twin
City

420

Volunteer
PARKING

Hispanic League’s Fiesta 2016 Map 

INDIE 
STAGE

MAIN 
STAGE

KIDS 
STAGE

Loewy
Building

N
O

PA
RKIN

G

KIDS 
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DRIVEWAY

315 DRIVEWAY

EMS
Pepsico
Ice Truck
U-Haul
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eu
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Tickets1

Tickets 2

Tickets 3

Center

M
arshall St.

Saw
tooth School

Poplar St.
Poplar St.

Spruce St.
Spruce St.

4th St. 4th St.

Holly  Ave.

2nd St.2nd St.

PUBLIC
PARKING

Mud
 Pies 
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1
1
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2
2
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5

5
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6
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7
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8
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9
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11

11 12

M
arshall St.

910
11

12

5

4

206 N Spruce
USCIS Parking

1

9

10

11

9

AV

AV

LliBott 

¡Salud al alcance de todos!

4 1/2 St.




